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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

CENTER FREQUENCY:

S dB BANDWIDTH:
PASSBAND:
PASSBAND LOSS:
REJECTION

DC-> 830 MHz:

9/0 —> 2300 MHz:

IMPEDANCE(IN/OUT):
VSWR(IN /OUT:

900 MHz
55 MHz NOM. d
875-925 MHz
<3.0 dB

>55 dB
>35 dB
50 OHMS
<1.9!1
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